Academic Program Name
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Science and Technology
Chemical Science and Technology
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering

Energy Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
2139
3345
1224
2450
1554
3483
1509
3091
134
474
228
677
351
1230
556
1423
1495
2698
1642
3264
272
847
613
2299

Closing Rank
2588
3913
1375
2736
1868
3516
1669
3290
181
620
293
677
485
1422
585
1429
1682
2698
1965
3315
393
952
1094
2687




